Scratch Trail 32 Km RELAIS
PLACE DOSSARD NOM
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2067 BERTHALON
2158 BISMES
2102 MERCIER
2115 CHANSAC
2144 RABBIA
2054 JEGARD
2120 PAGES

2168 DESWARTE
2167 CHALMETTE
2152 BILLEGA
2113 BAZIN

2005 PASTOUREL
2112 POUDEROUX
2149 ESPINASSE
2106 ROBERT
2021 ALBOUY
2136 NORMANDIN
2135 MARTIN
2098 SALOMODE
2024 SAMSON
2126 PINOT

2029 BONAUD
2156 LAURENCON
2127 ROQUES
2070 DUCLUZEAU
2080 LACOSTE
2107 LATHIEYRE
2133 TOURNADRE
2026 GODIN

2001 LACARRERE
2105 ANDRIEUX
2103 JANOT

2134 FAU

2042 GASNIER

PRENOM
ADRIEN
DENIS
BRUNO
GILLES
FANNY
REMY
JEREMIE
GREGOIRE
DAVID
MAGALI
TXIA
SEVERINE
CECILE
CHRISTIAN
NATHALIE
PATRICK
SOPHIE
JEAN
GUYLAINE
SEVERINE
ANNE
HERVE
ERIC
VALERIE
LUDOVIC
JEAN-LOUIS
MARC
RICHARD
CHARLOTTE
SONIA
CHRISTOPHE
MARIE-PIERRE
LUDOVIC
PHILIPPE

Nom 2
BREMOND
COURREGES
DELOM
FRONVAL
PAYET
SAUTTER
PERS
MATHONIER
MERCIER
DECOURTEIX
FRAUX
RIEUTORT
POUDEROUX
ESPINASSE
MALVEZIN
BREYSSE
FRACHET
MATHONIER
FERAUD
LAURENT
MONANGE
LEITE
BRUSTEL
BOUDON
LOURSEYRE
LACOSTE
DELMAS
BRUGERE
AUDINETTE
VIGOUROUX
CHANCEL
LEYROLLE
LOPES
IZERD

Prenom_2
GAWEN
FREDERIC
THOMAS
ISABELLE
JEAN-PATRICK
CHRISTEL
MATHIEU
CAMILLE
MORGANE
REMY
SYLVAIN
ERIC
FREDERIC
LIONEL
DAVID
PHILIPPE
JEROME
LIONEL
MATHIEU
FREDERIC

JB

JOSé
MARIE-FRANCE
BRUNO

JEAN PIERRE
BASTIEN
CHRISTOPHE
THIBAULT
LAURENT
LUC

JEAN BAPTISTE
FANNY
FRANCK
NICOLAS

CAT /cat INTER

MAS
MAS
MAS
MIX
MIX
MIX
MAS
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MAS
MIX
MAS
MIX
MAS
MIX
MIX
MIX
MAS
MIX
MIX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MIX
MIX
MAS
FEM
MAS
MAS

1 00:41:59.719
2 00:44:39.719
3 00:48:50.719
1 00:51:20.719
2 00:57:10.719
3 01:01:11.719
4 00:50:24.719
4 01:00:14.719
5 01:00:29.719
6 01:06:46.719
7 01:03:50.719
8 01:02:41.719
9 00:54:52.719
5 01:02:56.719
10 01:08:08.719
6 00:59:22.719
11 01:05:50.719
7 00:49:45.719
12 00:56:08.719
13 01:00:52.719
14 00:57:32.719
8 01:11:23.719
15 01:04:32.719
16 00:54:45.719
9 00:58:03.719
10 00:53:00.719
11 00:58:25.719
12 01:04:30.719
17 01:08:46.719
18 01:05:03.719
13 00:57:52.719
1 01:03:52.719
14 00:55:03.719
15 01:04:05.719

TEMPS Vit

02:20:57
02:25:09
02:35:43
02:38:46
02:39:44
02:46:40
02:49:05
02:53:53
02:55:17
02:55:23
02:56:24
03:03:19
03:03:34
03:03:49
03:04:15
03:04:20
03:04:44
03:04:50
03:04:52
03:06:19
03:06:49
03:06:56
03:09:39
03:10:08
03:13:58
03:14:19
03:15:30
03:15:49
03:17:49
03:18:22
03:19:39
03:19:43
03:19:43
03:20:35

13,62
13,23
12,33
12,09
12,02
11,52
11,35
11,04
10,95
10,95
10,88
10,47
10,46
10,44
10,42
10,42
10,39
10,39
10,39
10,3
10,28
10,27
10,12
10,1
9,9
9,88
9,82
9.8
9,71
9,68
9,62
9,61
9,61
9,57

SEXE



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

2138 CALVAGNAC
2035 ROUDIL
2038 MAZEAU
2059 ECHASSOUX
2142 MATRAY
2118 MALVEZIN
2071 TRAVERSE
2077 DE OLIVEIRA
2003 GOMEZ
2140 PLANCHE
2100 SAINT-ROCH
2161 FELGINES
2154 AURATUS
2119 BOUTARIC
2116 MALROUX
2031 ALDIGIER
2155 LAVAL

2089 LAFON

2104 COLIN

2139 RAMEL

2049 MILON

2129 BABAZ

2013 GLADINE
2097 GEMAIN
2082 MOSAKOWSKI
2084 PELLETIER
2069 BOURGADE
2016 MOBILI

2086 PERRACHON
2150 ROUBERTIES
2022 DUMONT
2109 LAFARGE
2030 LECOSSIER
2092 PIOCHE
2052 ROY

2006 GUET-FRAPARD

CLAUDE
PATRICE
JEAN LUC
NEUMA
CLEMENT
GILLES
NICOLAS
ANTOINE
TESS
YOHAN
CYNTHIA
CHRISTIAN
ERIC
BENOIT
AURELIE
JEAN-FRANcOIS
GILLES
JEAN-LOUIS
EMMANUELLE
PIERRE
JEREMY
LIONEL
CéCILE
FREDERIQUE
FRANCK
XAVIER
JULIE

ERIC
FRANCK
CARINE
FLORENCE
NELLY
EMILE
THIERRY
SEBASTIEN
YANNICK

CALVAGNAC
BATISSON
BERNARD
ECHASSOUX
HAUDUROY
LIMBERTIE
GATHIER
BOUCHET
DEROUET
CHAPOLARD
SAINT-ROCH
PINCHON
AURATUS
BOUCHET
MALROUX
MOREILLON
BATTAGLIA
POUGET
BOIVINET
LUDINGTON
BIOY-MILON
PARRA-MOMBOISSE
MEYNIEL
BAPTISTE
MOSAKOWSKI
PELLETIER
COSTELLA
NAISSANT
JAMMET
HERAULT
CLAVAUD
MEINIER
GASNIER
MAHAUT
GUITTARD

BENOIT
CELINE
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
LUDOVIC
BRUNO
TOM
ISABELLE
FANNY
ALEXIS
FRéDéRIC
GILBERT
NICOLAS
DORIAN
FRANCK
EMMANUEL
MICHEL
JEAN-CLAUDE
SYLVAIN
GABRIEL
JESSICA
EVELYNE
CORINNE
GUEGAN
CAROLE
SOPHIE
JULIE
ANDRE
BENOIT
CéLINE
CARINE
VERONIQUE
GERARD
PATRICE
NICOLAS

LEROUX CHADAIGNE CLAIRE

MAS
MIX
MAS
MIX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MIX
FEM
MAS
MIX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MIX
MAS
MAS
MIX
MIX
MAS
MIX
MIX
FEM
MIX
MIX
MIX
FEM
MAS
MAS
FEM
FEM
FEM
MAS
MAS
MAS
MIX

16 01:04:39.719
19 01:13:00.719
17 00:59:55.719
20 01:04:59.719
18 01:02:33.719
19 00:58:15.719
20 01:01:32.719
21 01:04:13.719

2 01:03:58.719
21 00:59:06.719
22 01:10:12.719
22 01:09:04.719
23 01:01:28.719
24 01:00:41.719
23 01:12:20.719
25 01:13:29.719
26 00:57:22.719
24 01:02:59.719
25 01:10:42.719
27 01:02:31.719
26 01:14:13.719
27 01:02:43.719

3 01:05:28.719
28 00:59:32.719
29 01:19:11.719
30 01:13:33.719

4 01:03:06.719
28 01:08:41.719
29 01:12:23.719

501:01:21.719

6 01:14:22.719

7 01:06:53.719
30 01:22:58.719
31 00:52:32.719
32 01:04:48.719
31 01:00:18.719

03:20:43
03:20:47
03:22:00
03:22:05
03:23:07
03:23:11
03:23:12
03:23:14
03:23:18
03:23:43
03:25:09
03:25:46
03:26:23
03:31:14
03:32:11
03:33:25
03:33:49
03:34:00
03:34:50
03:35:22
03:35:44
03:35:53
03:36:04
03:36:06
03:36:21
03:37:32
03:37:51
03:38:10
03:38:28
03:38:44
03:38:58
03:39:10
03:40:54
03:41:00
03:41:11
03:41:45

9,57
9,56

9,5

9,5
9,45
9,45
9,45
9,45
9,44
9,42
9,36
9,33

9,3
9,09
9,05

8,98
8,97
8,94
8,91

8,9
8,89
8,89
8,88
8,87
8,83
8,81

8.8
8,79
8,78
8,77
8,76
8,69
8,69
8,68
8,66



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

2058 DUNAND
2010 DEROUET
2162 ROUSSEAU
2053 CHABOSSON
2060 BONNET
2012 PETIT
2147 ANTIGNAC
2132 FORT

2164 EMILY
2163 MALGAT
2108 JOANNY
2041 PICARD
2043 DEMURE
2121 VALETTE
2146 MAISONOBE
2125 PONS

2073 GORSE
2064 FOULON
2051 STOCLET
2159 RAYNAL
2050 SABATEY
2062 RACHOU
2028 LARDIC
2074 DELHOME
2039 ABIRAMIA
2015 BRASSET
2032 TOURLAN
2087 VIDAL

2148 LACOSTE
2055 BOYER
2131 DUTREC
2143 ROUX
2048 LUQUE
2093 GASPARD
2036 CHARRIERAS
2123 SKENA

THIERRY
CATHERINE
PHILIPPE

JEAN-JACQUES

CHANTAL
GASTON
DELPHINE
VERONIQUE
ANTOINE
JEAN PIERRE
GHISLAIN
FABIENNE
VINCENT
CLAUDINE
VIRGINIE
SERGE
ELSA

RéMI
NICOLAS
JEAN LOUIS
ERIC
ROMAIN
PASCALE
SANDRINE
GUILLAUME
EMILIE
AURELIE
YVES
SYRTHE
SYLVIE
SOPHIE
ALEXANDRA
FRANCK
CARLOS
SANDRINE
BASTIEN

REILLER
DEROUET
ROUSSEAU
PAPAIS
FERRASSE
CAPPELLA
FRUITIERE
GALLAIS
ANDRE
GOIGOUX
JOANNY
JAMOT
LEREAU
VALETTE
STRUB
CHASSAGNE
DESMASSIAS
CHATAING
KERNEVES
RAYNAL
DUPART
DOS SANTOS
DELMOTTE
GILLET
DUPUY
FAURE
TOURLAN
VIDAL
BESSIERES
CHANTEL
DUTREC
REYGADE
ARNAUD
HERRERA
GASNIER
GABOREAU

PHILIPPE

JEAN-FRANCOIS

LAURENCE
MARYSE
JOEL
GILLES
CHRISTELLE
LAURENCE

MARIE-CHRISTINE

GERARD
SOLENE
NICOLAS
BRUNO
EMILIE
CAMILLE
JEAN-PIERRE
NICOLAS
PIERRE
ADELE
SONIA
LAETITIA
CYRILLE
PHILIPPE
EUGENIE
GUILLAUME
FREDERIQUE
AUDREY
ALEXANDRE
CHRISTELLE
SYLVIE
SEBASTIEN
ELEONORE
DIDIER
CHRYSTELLE
FRANCOISE
KARINE

MAS
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MAS
FEM
FEM
MIX
MAS
MIX
MIX
MAS
FEM
FEM
MAS
MIX
MAS
MIX
MIX
MIX
MAS
MIX
FEM
MAS
FEM
FEM
MAS
FEM
FEM
MIX
FEM
MAS
MIX
FEM
MIX

33 01:04:11.719
32 01:12:04.719
33 01:04:28.719
34 01:03:23.719
35 01:13:04.719
34 01:02:16.719
8 01:15:28.719
9 01:14:51.719
36 01:12:19.719
35 01:04:57.719
37 01:23:28.719
38 01:15:32.719
36 01:02:03.719
10
11 01:19:16.719
37 00:56:50.719
39 01:08:03.719
38 01:12:49.719
40 01:13:35.719
41 01:16:35.719
42 01:22:34.719
39 01:10:45.719
43 01:04:27.719
12 01:14:02.719
40 01:06:02.719
13 01:13:20.719
14 01:18:35.719
41 01:07:23.719
15 01:11:21.719
16 01:12:13.719
44 01:22:56.719
17 01:07:31.719
42 01:05:59.719
45 01:08:18.719
18 01:13:12.719
46 01:13:58.719

03:41:48
03:42:39
03:42:54
03:43:49
03:44:30
03:44:31
03:44:34
03:45:08
03:45:33
03:47:39
03:48:19
03:48:46
03:50:01
03:50:12
03:50:46
03:50:57
03:53:28
03:53:32
03:53:50
03:54:25
03:54:34
03:54:40
03:54:41
03:55:15
03:56:20
03:59:22
04:00:31
04:01:17
04:02:13
04:02:13
04:02:25
04:03:12
04:03:43
04:04:43
04:05:08
04:05:15

8,66
8,62
8,61
8,58
8,55
8,55
8,55
8,53
8,51
8,43
8,41
8,39
8,35
8,34
8,32
8,31
8,22
8,22
8,21
8,19
8,19
8,18
8,18
8,16
8,12
8,02
7,98
7,96
7,93
7,93
7,92
7,89
7,88
7,85
7,83
7,83



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

2011 DAILLOUX
2095 HENRIOT
2078 LAGORCE
2056 GUILHE
2117 ESCARPIT
2007 DADET
2128 PARRA
2065 POTTIER

2091 NOLORGUES

2076 GAZENGEL
2101 CUMINGE

2145 FALLEMPIN
2166 CATHELOT

2169 MATHONIER

2034 LEBERT
2040 LESMARIE
2083 FRAYSSE
2008 DUCROS
2061 BORIE
2057 RENOIS

2114 CHAVET-JABOT

2160 RODDE
2014 JOANNET

2063 ENGUEHARD

2099 THOMAS
2020 YTOURNEL
2019 DUPUY
2157 JUVIGNY
2047 BOSCHET
2027 SOUDRY
2096 MARTINEZ
2023 CROZE
2094 FLAMARY
2124 MARTY
2088 ZYZIK
2153 DUBOIS

AGNES
FABIENNE
ANDRé
RENE
PHILIPPE
CARINE
JEROME
FLORENT
SYLVIE
LUC
MICHELLE
FABIEN
THIERRY
PIERRE
VALERIE
NATHALIE
GEORGES
LAETITIA
NATHALIE
JACKY
CAMILLE
SYLVIE
CéCILE
SANDRINE
NICOLAS
CATHERINE
FLORENCE
FRANCINE
VIRGINIE
CLAUDINE
MARIE
JEAN PHILIPPE
COLETTE
MARYLINE
MAREIKE
AUDREY

DAILLOUX
MOYEN
LAGORCE
BONGEAT
PIQUERONIE
CHAPUT
GUIMARD
POTTIER
GEFFROY
GAZENGEL
FRAIGNAC
ESPAIGNET
GUSMANN
GODEAUX
LEBERT
LESMARIE
STRUILLOU
PUYRAIMOND
VILLECHENON
RENOIS
HEREIL
VERMESCHE
JOANNET
BERGHEAUD
BRUNET
ROULIER
MOBILI
PERNET
POIRIER
BOUTIN
MARTINEZ
HERVE
FLAMARY
MARTY
VERGNE
CHIROL

MICHEL
RICHARD
ARNAUD
SYLVIE
LAURA
AMéELIE
MARIE NOELLE
CLAIRE
FABIENNE
MELANIE
FLORENCE
GILLES
THIERRY
PASCAL
BRUNO
MICHEL
REMI
ANITA
MARTINE
CHRISTINE
AGNES
CATHERINE
DIDIER
BRUNO
AURELIE
GUY
MARLéeNE
DOMINIQUE
NELLY
MYRIAM
PATRICE
JOCELYNE
JACKY
GILLES
THIBAULT
NATHALIE

MIX
MIX
MAS
MIX
MIX
FEM
MIX
MIX
FEM
MIX
MIX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MIX
MIX
MAS
FEM
FEM
MIX
MIX
FEM
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
FEM
MIX
MIX
FEM
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX
FEM

47 01:23:40.719
48 01:09:36.719
43 01:02:36.719
49 01:10:38.719
50 01:19:21.719
19 01:12:08.719
51 01:10:27.719
52 01:14:10.719
20 01:19:18.719
53 01:23:36.719
54 01:08:56.719
44 01:15:30.719
45 01:09:25.719
46 01:23:30.719
55 01:22:17.719
56 01:23:32.719
47 01:24:04.719
21 01:15:24.719
22 01:06:12.719
57 01:23:26.719
58 01:20:12.719
23

59 01:35:44.719
60 01:26:11.719
61 01:16:21.719
62 01:17:22.719
24 01:15:21.719
63 01:17:20.719
64 01:17:42.719
25 01:19:02.719
65 01:22:42.719
66 01:12:48.719
67 01:13:27.719
68 01:23:38.719
69 01:28:27.719
26 01:20:25.719

04:06:14
04:06:26
04:06:45
04:06:56
04:07:48
04:07:49
04:08:27
04:08:34
04:08:43
04:09:53
04:10:25
04:10:54
04:11:10
04:11:33
04:11:42
04:12:01
04:12:54
04:14:09
04:14:21
04:15:27
04:15:28
04:15:59
04:16:02
04:16:33
04:18:18
04:18:31
04:19:50
04:20:08
04:20:24
04:20:50
04:21:05
04:21:18
04:21:27
04:21:38
04:23:08
04:23:22

7,8
7,79
7,78
7,78
7,75
7,75
7,73
7,72
7,72
7,68
7,67
7,65
7,64
7,63
7,63
7,62
7,59
7,55
7,55
7,52
7,52

7,5

7,5
7,48
7,43
7,43
7,39
7,38
7,37
7,36
7,35
7,35
7,34
7,34

7,3
7,29



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

2025 EYHERAMENDY GHISLAINE

2110 LALIE

2090 LOLOM
2072 DE SOUSA
2037 CHAFIK
2045 TILLOS
2066 PENN

2151 COUILLAUD
2004 FRUQUIERE
2130 TEXEREAU
2085 ARSAC
2033 CRANTELLE
2009 JANIAUD
2017 BOUCHE
2018 LANDRIAU
2079 NIETO

AMANDINE
MICHELE
CATHERINE
HICHAME
CEDRIC
REMY
FRANCOIS
VIRGINIE
MARTINE
JEAN MICHEL
MARC
MAUDE
ALAIN
BéLINDA
EVA

LE GUELAFF
LEYBROS
LOLOM
BOUYSSOU
CHEVALLEY
DUBUS
GAILLARD
BLANDIN
BAUDON
TEXEREAU
BANCAREL
CRANTELLE
BARNAY
BAYOL
GALIPAUD
CASADO

PHILIPPE
NICOLAS
JEAN-CLAUDE
CEDRIC
CAROL
MARIE
PASCAL
MARIE
CAROLINE
BERNARD
CHARLES
SEBASTIEN
BERNARD
FRANGOISE
ISABELLE
PATRICIA

MIX 70 01:22:46.719
MIX 71 01:33:07.719
MIX 72 01:20:42.719
MIX 73 01:08:05.719
MIX 74 01:20:05.719
MIX 75 01:20:05.719
MAS 48 01:18:34.719
MIX 76 01:21:31.719
FEM 27 01:19:58.719
MIX 77 01:25:22.719
MAS 49 01:27:25.828
MAS 50 01:18:21.719
MIX 78 01:18:58.719
MIX 79 01:06:56.719
FEM 28 01:29:52.719
FEM Abd 01:03:10.719

04:28:48 7,14
04:29:57 7,11
04:30:58 7,09
04:31:15 7,08
04:31:16 7,08
04:31:17 7,08
04:32:28 7,05
04:33:43 7,01
04:34:38 6,99
04:35:06 6,98
04:40:55 6,83
04:49:57 6,62
05:03:59 6,32
05:08:10 6,23
05:14:08 6,11
03:10:42 Abd



